BARKARTE




GIN-COCKTAILS

DIRTY MARTINI
GIN SOUR

GIN TONIC
LIME RICKEY

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

TEQUILA-COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY
MARGARITAS
TEQUILA SUNRISE
TEQUILA SUNSET

RUM-COCKTAILS

BLUE HAWAII
DAIQUIRI
MOJITO

PINA COLADA
ZOMBIE

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

WODKA-COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN
LEMON DROP MARTINI
SCREWDRIVER

VODKA TONIC

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

LIKORE

BAILEYS

GRAND MARNIER
AMARETTO
FRANGELICO

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

KRAUTER-LIKORE

JAGERMEISTER
APPENZELLER ALPENBITTER
ROTELI

CHARTREUSE VERTE

BITTER-LIKORE

CAMPARI BITTER APERITIF
APEROL APERITIVO
CYNAR

RAMAZOTTI APERITIF
AVERNA

WERMUT

MARTINI BIANCO
LILLET BLANC
ANTICA FORMULA
PUNT E MES

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00

00.00
00.00
00.00
00.00




